Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Dec 2021 through Dec 2021

Report Report
Month Year

Midland 142nd Qmiﬁ Court 12 2021 Fees True

Midland 142nd District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CV56691 . VENESSA True 24081415
BENITEZ,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS JOSE
JURADO

Midland 142nd District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CV56691 VENESSA True
BENITEZ,
INDIVIDUALL
Y VS JOSE
JURADO

Appointee

County Court Bar

Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style Attorney

Midland 238th District Court 12 2021 Appointment True
Midland  238th District Court 12 2021 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM54483 CONFIDENTIA True 21566400
L

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Lindemood , D FM59271 IN THE True 02719750
INTEREST OF
LAYNE VS
KATELYN

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appcintment False Lindemood , D FM63395 IN THE True 24056935
INTEREST OF
VS DANIEL
LORENZO

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM64508 IN THE True 24090690
INTEREST OF
NATHAN VS
**FM67092
CONSOLIDAT
ED INTO
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Appointee
First Name

ADAEZE

ADA

PAUL
WILLIAM R
JR

DAMIAN

THERESA

>vvom=mmw
Last Name

NWANERI

NWANERI

WILLIAMS

BOWDEN

CASTILLO

RATLIFF

Appointee
Position

Guardian ad
litem

Guardian ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/13/2021

12/22/2021

12/20/2021

12/10/2021

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00 0
No activity 0.00 0
No activity 0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0
General Fund 2,050.00 20
No activity 0.00 0
No activity 0.00 0
No activity 0.00 0

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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, Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report
Month Year

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68445 IN THE , True 21099420
INTEREST OF
CODY LYNN
VS SABRINA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM69714 IN THE True 24071021
. INTEREST OF
.CHRISTOPHE
R VS
MANCHA ALA
ZAY
Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70055 IN THE True 22001550
INTEREST OF
GUADALUPE
VS BRENDA

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70055 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
GUADALUPE
VS BRENDA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70055 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
GUADALUPE
VS BRENDA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70055 IN THE © True 21099420
INTEREST OF
/ GUADALUPE
o VS BRENDA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70055 IN THE True 16075800
INTEREST OF
GUADALUPE
VS BRENDA

Appointee

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar
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Appointee
First Name

CINDY R

ISAIAH

MERRY A

LILLY

CINDY R

CINDY R

LIELY

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM

Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-
NUTTER

JACKSON

WORLEY

PLUMMER

WEIR-
NUTTER

WEIR-
NUTTER

PLUMMER

Appointee
Position

Mediator

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/22/2021

12/10/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

12/06/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70082 DEPARTMEN  True 21099420
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
OLIVA AND
RICARDO
OLIVA

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70082 DEPARTMEN  True 24084842
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
OLIVA AND
RICARDO
OLIVA

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70082 DEPARTMEN  True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
OLIVA AND
RICARDO
OLIVA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70082 DEPARTMEN  True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
' OLIVA AND
RICARDO
OLIVA

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70082 DEPARTMEN  True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALYSSA
OLIVA AND
RICARDO
OLIVA

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

CINDY R

CARDINE H

PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM

Appointee
Last Name

WEIR-

NUTTER

WATSON

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

12/13/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee

County Court Report  Report Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney Bar

Month Year
Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN True 21566400
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN  True 24071021
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN  True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN  True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN  True 22001550
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R
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Appointee
First Name

PAUL

ISAIAH

MERRY A

MERRY A

MERRY A

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM

Appointee
Last Name

WILLIAMS

JACKSON

WORLEY

WORLEY

WORLEY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorey

Approval
Date

12/16/2021

12/16/2021

12/16/2021

12/16/2021

12/16/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Report Report Appointee
Month Year Bar

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70104 DEPARTMEN  True 22001550
- T OF FAMILY
AND VS
DONEL CONN
AND
CHRISTOPHE
R

Midland  318th District Court 12 2021  Appointment False  Griffith, E ~ FM70129  INTHE True 24084842
. INTEREST OF
JAHMIR VS
DEMETRIA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Criffith , E FM70129 IN THE True 21099420
INTEREST OF
JAHMIR VS
DEMETRIA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70129 IN THE True 22001550
INTEREST OF
JAHMIR VS
DEMETRIA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70129 IN THE True 22001550
INTEREST OF
JAHMIR VS
DEMETRIA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70137 DEPARTMEN True 16075800
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALEXIS
DESTINY
GARCIA

Midland 318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith ,E , FM70137 DEPARTMEN  True 24071021
T OF FAMILY

AND VS

ALEXIS

DESTINY

GARCIA

County Court Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style - Attorney
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Appointee
First Name

MERRY A

CARDINE H

CINDY R

MERRY A

MERRY A

LILLY

ISAIAH

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM

Appointee
Last Name

WORLEY

WATSON

WEIR-

NUTTER

WORLEY

WORLEY

PLUMMER

JACKSON

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

12/16/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/22/2021

12/28/2021

12/28/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

No activity

Fee Amount Hours Billed

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _.M_w%.“ﬂ WMMM”.A Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vumw._.~om
Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70137 DEPARTMEN  True 24071021
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALEXIS
DESTINY
GARCIA
Midland  318th District Court 12 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM70137 DEPARTMEN  True 24071021
T OF FAMILY
AND VS
ALEXIS
DESTINY
GARCIA
Midland 385th District Court 12 2021 Appointment True
Midland 385th District Court 12 2021 Fees True
Midland  441st District Court 12 2021  Appointment True
Midland  441st District Court 12 2021 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad Aftorney 12/28/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad Attorney 12/28/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00

Date / Time printed: 1/10/2022 3:07:00 PM Page: 17 of 18



CAS111

OFFICIAL MONTHLY APPOINTMENTS AND FEES REPORT PAGE 1
12/01/2021 THRU 12/31/2021 DISTRICT CLERK RUN ON: 01/10/2022
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riclpilM HOURS  EXPENSES




