

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Dec 2021 through Dec 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	12	2021	Fees	True	Rogers, D	CV56691	VENESSA BENITEZ, INDIVIDUALLY VS JOSE JURADO	True	24081415
Midland	142nd District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Rogers, D	CV56691	VENESSA BENITEZ, INDIVIDUALLY VS JOSE JURADO	True	
Midland	238th District Court	12	2021	Fees	True	Griffith, E	FM54483	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM59271	IN THE INTEREST OF LAYNE VS KATELYN	True	02719750
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Lindemood, D	FM63395	IN THE INTEREST OF VS DANIEL LORENZO	True	24056935
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM64508	IN THE INTEREST OF NATHAN VS **FM67092 CONSOLIDATED INTO	True	24090690

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ADA	NWANERI	Guardian ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ADAEZE	NWANERI	Guardian ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/13/2021	General Fund	2,050.00	20	0.00
WILLIAM R JR	BOWDEN	Mediator	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
DAMIAN	CASTILLO	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/20/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
THERESA	RATLIFF	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68445	IN THE INTEREST OF CODY LYNN VS SABRINA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM69714	IN THE INTEREST OF CHRISTOPHER VS MANCHA,ALA ZAY	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70055	IN THE INTEREST OF GUADALUPE VS BRENDA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70055	IN THE INTEREST OF GUADALUPE VS BRENDA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70055	IN THE INTEREST OF GUADALUPE VS BRENDA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70055	IN THE INTEREST OF GUADALUPE VS BRENDA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70055	IN THE INTEREST OF GUADALUPE VS BRENDA	True	16075800

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Mediator	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/10/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/06/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70082	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALYSSA OLIVA AND RICARDO OLIVA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70082	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALYSSA OLIVA AND RICARDO OLIVA	True	24084842
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70082	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALYSSA OLIVA AND RICARDO OLIVA	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70082	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALYSSA OLIVA AND RICARDO OLIVA	True	21566400

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/13/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70104	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DONEL CONN AND CHRISTOPHE R	True	21566400
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70104	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DONEL CONN AND CHRISTOPHE R	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70104	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DONEL CONN AND CHRISTOPHE R	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70104	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DONEL CONN AND CHRISTOPHE R	True	22001550

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
PAUL	WILLIAMS	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70104	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS DONEL CONN AND CHRISTOPHE R	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70129	IN THE INTEREST OF JAHMIR VS DEMETRIA	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70129	IN THE INTEREST OF JAHMIR VS DEMETRIA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70129	IN THE INTEREST OF JAHMIR VS DEMETRIA	True	22001550
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70137	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALEXIS DESTINY GARCIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70137	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALEXIS DESTINY GARCIA	True	24071021

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/16/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CARDINE H	WATSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MERRY A	WORLEY	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/28/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/28/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70137	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALEXIS DESTINY GARCIA	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	12	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM70137	DEPARTMEN T OF FAMILY AND VS ALEXIS DESTINY GARCIA	True	24071021
Midland	385th District Court	12	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	441st District Court	12	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	441st District Court	12	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/28/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/28/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	12/28/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

JUDGE/MASTER/REFEREE APPROVING FEE	NAME/NUMBER OF COURT	CASE NUMBER AND STYLE OF CASE	PERSON APPOINTED DATE APPOINTED	POSITION TO WHICH APPOINTED	APPOINTEE IS: A P P F T G P M	DATE OF APPROVAL OF FEE	SOURCE OF FEES	AMOUNT OF FEES APPROVED
							HOURS	EXPENSES